
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

22A 

87 

419 

29 

2 

78 

83 

15A 

33 

15 

22B 

5 

9 

26 

12 

6 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

1 

4 

5 

1 

6 

6 

1 

Name 

Joe Nemechek 

Camden Murphy 

Ryan Gemmell 

Samuel LeComte 

Scott Holley 

Doug Boles 

Christopher Evans 

Rodney Reston 

Greg Richardson 

Carlus Gann 

Donnie Strickland 

Larry Hoopaugh 

Frank Marcum 

Scott Dolfi 

Seamus Burke 

Steve Beck 

Class 

10SC/T 

10SC/A 

10SC/A 

10SC/B 

10SC/B 

10SC/B 

10SC/A 

10SC/A 

10SC/A 

10SC/C 

10SC/B 

10SC/B 

10SC/D 

10SC/A 

10SC/B 

10SC/CG 

Best Tm 

1:30.665 

1:31.038 

1:32.212 

1:32.167 

1:32.160 

1:34.539 

1:35.371 

1:35.926 

1:36.998 

1:38.010 

1:37.389 

1:37.475 

1:37.508 

1:38.345 

1:37.486 

1:43.719 

Year 

2007 

2007 

2009 

2006 

2004 

2007 

2013 

2013 

2014 

1987 

2006 

2006 

2010 

2013 

2003 

1995 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Silverado 

Toyota Camry 

Toyota Camry 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Penske NASCAR Dodge 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet ZL1 Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro ZL1 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Thunderbird 

Dodge Charger 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Ford Taurus 

NASCAR Ford Fusion 

Dodge Charger 

Ford Thunderbird 

Color 

Black 

Black 

Gray 

Black/White/Gray 

Blue 

Orange 

Red/White/Blue 

Gray/White/Pink 

Black/Silver/White 

Red/White 

White/Black 

Red/Yellow/Green 

Blue/Red 

White/Purple/Yellow 

Black/White/Red 

Red/White/Blue 

Hometown 

Mooresville NC 

Southlake TX 

Mooresville NC 

Flower Mound TX 

Fortville IN 

Zionsville IN 

Indiana PA 

Jupiter FL 

Apex NC 

Lafayette GA 

Vero Beach FL 

Chester SC 

Lexington KY 

Pittsburgh PA 

Atlanta GA 

Scotts Valley CA 
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Margin of Victory 

1.546 

Avg. Speed 

94.138 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.665 

Best Speed 

96.487 

Best Lap by 

22A - Joe Nemechek 

SVRA BrickyardVintage RacingInvitational 

Stock Cars 

Group 10SC Feature Race 2 

Race started at 11:41:49 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/18/2023 11:30 


